
VLAK alt. (pomalá trasa) alt. (pomalá trasa)

Vrchlabí 8:00 8:05 12:05 14:00 16:05

Kunčice nad Labem 8:10 8:15 12:15 14:10 16:15

Kunčice nad Labem 8:20 8:25 12:25 14:20 16:25

Martinice v Krkonoších 8:40 8:40 12:40 14:40 16:40

Martinice v Krkonoších 8:52 8:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 14:52 16:55

Jilemnice 8:58 9:01 11:01 13:01 15:01 14:58 17:01

Jilemnice 9:02 9:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 15:02 17:05

Hrabačov 9:08 9:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 15:08 17:11

Víchová nad Jizerou 9:12 9:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 15:12 17:15

Horní Sytová 9:16 9:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 15:16 17:19

Poniklá 9:22 9:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 15:22 17:25

Poniklá zastávka 9:28 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 15:28 17:30

Jablonec nad Jizerou-Hradsko 9:37 9:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 15:37 17:34

Jablonec nad Jizerou 9:44 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 15:44 17:41

Rokytnice nad Jizerou 9:52 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 15:52 17:47

BUS

Jilemnice,,aut.nádr. 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 22:30

Jilemnice,Hrabačov,křiž. 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 22:35

Jilemnice,Hrabačov,CUTISIN 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 22:36

Víchová n.Jiz. 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 22:37

Poniklá,,Na Mejtě 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 22:44

Poniklá,,pošta 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 22:46

Jablonec n.Jiz.,Hradsko 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 22:51

Jablonec n.Jiz.,,žel.st. < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <

Jablonec n.Jiz.,,nám. 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 22:58

Jablonec n.Jiz.,,nám. 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 23:01

Rokytnice n.Jiz.,,host. 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 23:06

Rokytnice n.Jiz.,,nám. 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 23:10

Rokytnice n.Jiz.,Horní Rokytnice 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 23:15



BUS

Rokytnice n.Jiz.,Horní Rokytnice 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45

Rokytnice n.Jiz.,,nám. 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50

Rokytnice n.Jiz.,,host. 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55

Jablonec n.Jiz.,,nám. 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59

Jablonec n.Jiz.,,nám. 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02

Jablonec n.Jiz.,,žel.st. < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <

Jablonec n.Jiz.,Hradsko 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06

Poniklá,,pošta 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13

Poniklá,,Na Mejtě 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15

Víchová n.Jiz. 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22

Jilemnice,Hrabačov,CUTISIN 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23

Jilemnice,Hrabačov,křiž. 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25

Jilemnice,,aut.nádr. 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30

VLAK alt. (pomalá trasa) alt. (pomalá trasa)

Rokytnice nad Jizerou 10:12 10:02 12:12 14:12 16:12 16:02 18:12

Jablonec nad Jizerou 10:20 10:10 12:20 14:20 16:20 16:10 18:20

Jablonec nad Jizerou-Hradsko 10:25 10:15 12:25 14:25 16:25 16:15 18:25

Poniklá zastávka 10:30 10:20 12:30 14:30 16:30 16:20 18:30

Poniklá 10:36 10:28 12:36 14:36 16:36 16:28 18:36

Horní Sytová 10:41 10:33 12:41 14:41 16:41 16:33 18:41

Víchová nad Jizerou 10:45 10:40 12:45 14:45 16:45 16:40 18:45

Hrabačov 10:50 10:47 12:50 14:50 16:50 16:47 18:50

Jilemnice 10:55 10:52 12:55 14:55 16:55 16:52 18:55

Jilemnice 11:00 10:57 13:00 15:00 17:00 16:57 19:00

Martinice v Krkonoších 11:06 11:03 13:06 15:06 17:06 17:03 19:06

Martinice v Krkonoších 11:18 11:25 15:18 17:25 19:18

Kunčice nad Labem 11:33 11:40 15:33 17:40 19:33

Kunčice nad Labem 11:40 11:50 15:40 17:50 19:40

Vrchlabí 11:50 12:00 15:50 18:00 19:50

zvážit provoz (buď do Vrchlabí, nebo vložit pár spojů do Rokytnice n/J)


